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Total Income
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Corporate Donations
Social Costs (incl. service fee & tax)

Internet
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Proceedings (electronic)
A/V

Registration Management
PC

Bank charges
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Total Income

Total Expenses (incl. CS fee)
Expected Surplus

Social Costs (incl. service fee & tax)
Internet

A/V

$217,605.00

$212,179.65

$5,425.35

$18,500.00
$148,264.87

$4,938
$2,737.72
$9,915.60

$12,137.74
$8,346

$7,317.19
$9,448.80

$23,285.00

$22,862.86

$422.14

$17,112.74
$1,646.26
$1,330.18

All numbers are estimates as of 5/23/11.
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